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Graduates - 2021

Samuel Achtzehn
Matthew Acker
Bethany Adamiak
Griffen Addie
Sandhya Adhikari
Kenny Adkins
Conner Ailes
Gabrielle Albensi
Gabrielle Alberty
Kevin Albright
Kyle Alek
Amir Aliasgharpour
Connor Allen
Benjamin Ames
Pamela Armstrong
Evan Atsaves
Matthew Bailey
Dylan Baird
Rashel Bajaj
Alec Balestrieri
Stephen Bambury
Ryan Barbee
Noah Barnes
Nicholas Barnett
Abigail Barr
Omar Barrada
Laura Basciotta
Morgan Batesole
Rebecca Beaumont
Joseph Beller
Leah Belman
Alexis Bengel
Nyra Benjamin
Georgia Berk
Seth Berkin
Benjamin Bertan
John Bertolami
Lauren Bichsel
Owen Bifareti
Michelle Bjornstad
Ryan Blackwell
Christopher Blinn
Robert Blose
Devin Bluemling
Nicholas Bobula

Silvia Bononi
Ryan Borkey
Jacob Bowman
Keegan Bowman
Chad Boyer
John Boyle
Daniel Brady
Rebecca Brandt
Kirsten Brangman
Ally Brennan
Lindy Brennan
Matthew Brennan
Gabriel Bretti
Austin Brick
Christopher Brittain
Ryan Broccolo
David Broderic
Liam Brown
Steven Brown
Isabel Brownlee
Emily Brunson
Clare Burdick
Jasmine Cadavez
Miranda Cahill
Maria Calderon
Michael Callandriello
Brett Campbell
Rachel Caplan
Christopher Cappas
Celeste Carboni
Gabriel Cardenes
Gregory Carlson
Nolan Carney
Enlin Carow
Ryan Carr
Ryan Carragher
Grant Carrigan
Stephen Carroll
Brady Carver
Shannon Casper
Emily Catanzaro
Caitlin Cenicola
Rohil Chada
Xuanhan Chen
Ziyue Chen

Robert Cheung
Kailyn Chichilla
Justin Chudzik
Salvatore Cimino
Chiara Citrone
Austin Clark
Nolan Clarke
Brianna Clemens
Katherine Clemente
Matthew Closser
Alexis Coggins
Nathan Coholich
Kevin Collins
Kendelle Conrad
Joseph Console
Daniel Contraguerro
John Conville
Declan Conway
Jacob Coralnick
Natalie Cornely
Jason Costa
Justin Coughenour
Knox Coulter
Sara D’Andrea
Thien Dang
Robert Darvick
Bryce Dawson
Niamh Dawson
Natalie Dean
Shelby DeFreese
Tyler DeKorte
Samantha Delmont
Ryan DeMarco
Shelby Denton
Nicholas DeOliveira
Jacqueline Dervin
Alexandra Devito
William Dickson
Chase Diehl
Monica Dinh
Patrick Dion
Dylan Direnna
Matthew Donenfeld
Jerry Drake
Jaden Draksler



Graduates - 2021

Justin Dressel
Jamie Duff
Stephen Duffy
Diana Duncan
Jacob Dunleavy
Elizabeth Durosko
Stephen Wesley Dyer
Taylor Edwards
Casey Eisenberg
Eric Elinski
Devon Else
Nathan Elzer
Sara Enos
Jonathan Erdy
Paige Eritz
Andrew Erk
Andrew Esposito
Emma Estabrook
Andrew Fabian
Thomas Fahey
Ailish Fallon
Anthony Falsetti
Austin Ference
Badr Fergany
Loren Fernandes
Peter Fisher
Judd Fishman
John Fitch
Megan Flack
Benjamin Fleisher
Quinn Flooks
Connor Foley
Alyssa Fortes
Adam Foster
Hunter Frable
Derek Frappa
Matthew Freeman
Owen Freeman
William Freyvogel
Elaine Friedmann
Megh Gandhi
Constantina Gargano
Colin Gasman
Zehan Ge
Spencer Gentille

Katie Gerber
Collin Geyer
Erin Gillespie
Adam Gingold
Nathaniel Gingrich
Camryn Glenn
Larsu Lily Gold
Karina Goldberg
Jack Goodrich
Lucia Gourley
Brock Gresock
Joseph Grieco
Nicholas Grimes
Jackie Guhl
Nicholas Guisto
Salvatore Gummo
Jacob Haberle
Jordan Haberman
Kayla Haddad
Gabrielle Haduch
Gavin Hagen
Rachel Hannum
Noah Hantho
Zachary Hanus
Joseph Harris
Melissa Harris
Gregg Harvey
Minori Hayakawa
Devin Hayostek
Kevin He
William Helenski
Sabrina Helvie
Lea Hendricks
William Hersh
Carley Hess
George Hill
Raymond Hindman
Madison Hirosky
William Hoffenkamp
Jacob Hoffner
Christina Hollen
Cassandra Hom
Shuxian Hong
Vivaan Honwad
Jeremy Horn

Joshua Horn
Jennifer Hornor
Brienna Horrell
Yulia Houseal
Shirley Hu
Hongxiang Huang
Hsun-Yi Huang
Alexandria Huffman
Connor Hughes-Killane
William Hume
Miles Hummel
Cian Iaria
Stephen Imhoff
Zackery Inamagua
Emily Indof
Taylor Ingel
Meredith Irving
George Jallah
Zahir James
Matthew Jankowitz
Kevin Janosko
Aditya Jayanti
Claudia Jester
Hesshanth Jeyaranghan
Yiqing Jiang
Jack Johnson
Sean Johnson
Loraine Johnston
Anthony Jones
Nicolette Jones
Katelyn Joy
Paige Kaetzel
Anna Kalea
Colin Kaminsky
Brendan Kane
Joseph Kapela
Robert Karcz
Fiona Kean
Emily Keller
Austin Kellerman
Michael Kelly
Darcy Kendall
Michael Kennedy
Martin Kenny
Amy Kerchner



Graduates - 2021

Sam Kerekes
Karly Kerr
Jacob Kiehl
Kathryn Killmeyer
Hana Kim
Jason Kim
Ryan Kipa
Edward Kizza
Braden Kline
Mason Kling
Joshua Klingensmith
Max Knee
Kali Kobert
Nick Kosanovich
Cross Kotrozo
Nora Kraus
Felicia Krauss
Bryce Kready
Brian Kress
Morgan Kriley
Eric Krisher
Ryan Krist
Nicolle Kruth
Mackenzie Kuhns
Emily Kunko
Andrew Kwitkowski
Alexander Labruzzo
Ryan Lairdieson
Lee Lansberry
Evan Larimer
Sean Laufer
Yuan Law
Georgia Lawrence
Audrey Layne
Cecelia Lebus
Patricia Lenau
Nicolas Leone
Eliana Lepard
Hunter Levesque
Evan Levitsky
Britney Lewis
Xindi Li
Theodore Liadis
Jia Hui Liang
Holly Linder

Cullen Linkenheimer
Dylan Lipner
Zihan Liu
Damian Lowe
Jeremy Lu
Joseph Lucas
Kristin Lucas
Keith Lundberg
Morgan Luttrell
Jared Lynch
Olivia Mackey
Jacob Maggi
Julia Majewski
Matthew Maloy
Emily Mamula
Bryn Manion
Matthew Marchand
Michael Markham
Daniel Markovitz
Hannah Markwood
Grayce Marquis
John Marquis
Miranda Marsinek
Isabella Massaro
Tyler Mathes
Grant May
Andrew Mazanek
Haley McArthur
Katherine McAssey
Devin McCarrell
Samuel McCarren
Cody McClelland
John McConvery
Kevin McGrath
Liam McLaughlin
Jacob McLinden
Joseph McManus
Sarah McNamara
Madison McShane
Kyle McTiernan
Breanna McVay
Alexander Meer
Tyler Melcarski
Melissa Menham
Patrick Meyer

Elena Mikelis
Timothy Miles
Van Miller
Phillip Missan
Bailey Molnar
Maura Monahan
Michael Monahan
Kaely Montgomery
Sunghwan Moon
Ryan Moore
Tanner Morehead
Maggie Moses
Elise Mowrey
Matthew Munro
Nicholas Murphy
Madison Nader
Ann Nagelson
Patrick Narduzzi
Mariana Nassuno Alves
Mercedes Nebroski
Kathy Nguyen
Phi Nguyen
Robert Ni
Adam Nie
Campbell Niehaus
Laurel Noe
Hunter Normand
Remy Notkin
Evan Oakley
Cameron O’Brien
Thomas C. O’Brien
Thomas J. O’Brien
Dylan O’Connor
Daniel Okawa
Alexander Olesko
Nicholas Olszewski
Ee-Shian Ooi
Rachel Orloff
Bridget O’Rourke
Keegan O’Shea
Sayuri Padmanabhan
Twisha Padodara
Kaitlyn Pantelis
Christos Pappas
Aurora Parker



Graduates - 2021

Emily Parker
Shivam Patel
Vrunda Patel
Vincent Patriarca
Katlyn Pavlick
Asa Pehlert
Daniel Perel
Maia Perks
Annika Peterson
Quinn Petras
Peter Piccirilli
Christopher Pierre
Victoria Pizzuto
Sophia Plankinton
Anthony Podrasky
Harrison Poutre
Rebecca Power
Shane Powers
Matthew Prager
Nicholas Provenzano
Richard Prozzo
Edwin Quintanilla
Manish Rachamallu
Marcello Ramella
Allison Ramirez
Emmanuel Ramirez-Pena
Olivia Rapp
Aaron Reber
Jaideep Reddy
Robert Reichenbaugh
James Remo
Ryan Renzi
Matthew Restrepo
Matthew Reyes
Michael Ricci
Alexander Richey
Jessica Ring
Milon Rizal
Ll’Rae Robinson
Rosa Rocchino
Julia Rohan
Matthew Rokosky
Siobhan Ronayne
John Rose
James Ross

Randall Rossi
Teresa Roth
Sean Routch
Sydney Ruble
Reb Russell
Alexis Ruta
Kristen Sacco
Taylor Sadwick
Sara Salley
Nicolas Samarkos
Francesca Santon
Brian Sayre
Tyler Schaller
Josiah Schell
Rachael Schirato
Aidan Schmidt
Jack Schneider
Ryan Schonbachler
Samuel Schoonover
Emily Schott
Emily Schreiber
Adam Schreibman
Nicholas Schuit
Madison Schutawie
Maurice Scott
Jill Selden
Benedict Seminatore
Jose Luis Sena Arbona
Dayna Sepulveda
Tyler Sgrignoli
Rapkat Shakir
Robert Sharps
Casten Shimko
Katelyn Sholehvar
Sara Shriber
Abigail Sickafuse
Ian Sims
Aleksandra Sipols
Randy Sirota
Daniel Skidmore
Gemma Skidmore
Emma Skledar
Samuel Slezak
Nicole Sloan
Eric Smith

Megan Smith
Shelby Smith
Michael Sodini
David Sonin
Ari Spillerman
Claire Staines
Lacey Stalter
Andrew Steffl
William Stein
Ben Steinberg
Elissa Steiner
Maximilian Stephan
Sarah Stephan
Kevonna Stevens
Andrew Stewart
Michael Stock
Shelby Stocker
Annalise Stonecipher
Chandler Stout
Sarah Strehle
Gabrielle Stroh
Ryan Strype
Steven Succop
Kevin Sullivan
William Sullivan
Bowen Sun
Cheng Sun
Jacob Susalla
Thomas Swigon
Kian Tabatabai
Alexandra Takacs
Connor Taljan
Dominic Tamburi
Ryan Tantillo
Madeline Taylor
Zachary Temin
Connor Tempro
Ian Terry
Mehba Teshome
Andrew Thomas
Raiona Thompson
Yu Tian
Ryan Tierney
Jeremy Timblin
Jesse Tincha



Graduates - 2021

Farrajah Tinsley
Nathan Tomasic
Nicholas Tomei
Zachary Toran
Hailey Trainor
Anthony Tranchitella
Benjamin Udler
Patrick Uher
Aaron Ulsh
Isabel Uzelac
Anoohitha Vaddi
Rachel Van Brunt
Carson Van Lynn
Jordan Van Thiel
Kenton Vanderwoude
Virginia Veltri
Aidan Veres
Samuel Vidic
Abbey Vinisky
Krista Vivian
Sanat Vundyala
Ryan Walchonski
Tyler Walkowski
Chandler Walter
Benjamin Walters
Jackson Walti
Wenjin Wang

Yifan Wang
Zehui Wang
Alex Ward
Camryn Ward
Daniel Ward
Jared Ward
Kelly Ward
Aaron Watson
Jake Weber
Haomin Wei
Matthew Weinstein
Melanie Wetzel
Owen Whitacre
Sarah Wiehagen
Renee Wilderoter
Jonathan Winne
David Winschel
Olivia Winters
Kevin Wohlfarth
Ethan Wolf
Jessica Wolff
Emma Wooten
Mengyao Wu
Yuhao Wu
Andrew Wudarczyk
Yingzhen Xiang
Weibai Xiao

Lingxi Xie
Chuting Xu
Qifan Yang
Patrick Yohe
Logan Yovetich
Jiabao Yu
Zixin Zeng
Matthew Zhang
Ruimin Zhang
Yating Zhang
Zipu Zhao
Jenny Zhen
Kexin Zhu
Siyu Zhu
Jacob Zilinskas
Tristen Zimmer



Graduates - 2020

Ekeni Abakah
Anthony Abinanti
Maria Ali
Jada Alim
Matthew Allaire
Sara Allison
Robert Alston
Emily Anderson
Alexander Andrews
Michael Andrews
Daniel Arnabar
Ermias Asfaha
Tess Augustine
Hannah Baker
Madison Balsano
Thomas Banzhof
Jessica Barone
Aaron Bartifay
Bryn Beck
Kirsten Beck
Hanna Behr
Ellie Bell
Alexandra Bengtson
Emily Beran
Justin Bergen
Emily Bernot
Andrew Biggins
Griffin Bilicic
Elizabeth Bishop
Alexander Bloom
Samantha Blum
Jennifer Bodine
Aaron Bonfante
Jacob Bortniker
Daniel Brackle
James Brawley
Sarah Braza
Brendan Brazinski
Allison Breisinger
Nicholas Broujos
Joseph Bukowski
Edward Burda
Joshua Burgess
Thomas Burke
Nicholas Carlisano
Mario Cattabiani

Ryan Cenderelli
Thomas Cestare
Aniela Chambon
Candice Chang
Yi Chang
V Charamella
Thea Charles-Moon
Jonathan Chen
Siyu Chen
Xinran Chen
Yefan Chen
Rohit Chitale
Nicole Chizmar
Arianna Choing
Alyssa Chonko
Sarina Chow
Zachary Chronowski
Daniel Chu
Jay Ciccolini
Charlotte Cimino
Stephen Clair
Kailey Clapp
Michael Claricurzio
Steven Clawson
Matthew Close
Maxwell Cohen
Dante Colarusso
Lauren Combs
John Connors
Vincent Conti
Dylan Corson
Sophia Cosentino
Lyndsay Cox
Tyrique Cox
David Crouse
Hannah Cruickshank
Brent Cubakovic
Sean Culhane
Alexis Dahar
Jake Damico
Ashley Darreff
Ahlena Davies
Curtis Decker
Kevin Deegan
Joseph Degeorge
Anthony Della Valle

Jason Delmont
Marissa Delmont
Zachary Denton
Peyton Deri
Ragini Devala
Luc Dibello
John Dice
Minna Digon
Zachary Dihel
Catherine Dimattio
Jessica Dini
Bradford Distler
Robert Doherty
Alaina Donnelly
Connor Doran
Gil Dreyfuss
Olivia Drohan
Emma Dublin
Rachel Dugan
Cole Dunn
Heather Durham
Luke Durigon
Maxwell Durigon
Nicole Durigon
Marsaude Edwards
Ryan Edwards
William Egan
Garrett Ekis
Jakob Elgrably
Megan Enright
Dakota Erb
Abigail Ertle
Jessica Evans
Emily Fabiszewski
Olivia Fama
Kendra Fang
Kendall Farley
Sheridan Feck
Sarah Feinberg
William Feinour
Michael Fenchak
Stetson Fenster
Hannah Fernandez
Alyssa Fetterolf
Nicholas Fiorelli
Michael Fisher



Graduates - 2020

Rachael Fissel
William Fleischer
Sean Fogarty
Emma Francisco
Annamarie Galante
Liam Galiczynski
Yin Gao
Oriana Garcia
Juli Garey-Perrine
Gianna Gasbarra
Joshua Gaspari
Katharina Gerdenich
Josh Giacobbe
Wesley Giles
Jeremy Gismondi
Katherine Gleeson
Blake Goldstein
Daniel Goldstein
Max Goodman
Hannah Graybill
Alayna Gribble
Athena Grivas
Lauren Guffey
Kyle Guinness
Benji Hardy
Lauren Harker
Curtis Hart
Nicholas Heary
John Heaton
Eric Heckler
Austin Heming
Zachary Henderson
Jacqueline Hendrix
Deven Herbine
Hayley Hewlett
Austin Hicks-Frank
Matthew Hoover
Molly Horrell
Adam Hough
Brendan Howell
Jonathan Howorth
Alex Hsu
Xinyun Hu
Xinyuan Huang
Emma Huckins
Yoon Hwang

Sam Impellicceiri
Emily Insalaco
Danielle Isenberg
Tatiana Ivoylova
Kathryn Jackson
Mackenzie Jacobs
Xiaotong Jiang
Colin Jones
Krista Jones
Matthew Jones
Benjamin Jordan
Caroline Jordan
Delaney Jordan
John Juozitis
Emily Kaempffe
Nikki Kaing
Hannah Kalchthaler
Daniel Kaplan
Zachary Kay
William Keeler
Alex Keough
Donald Kerr
Amalie Khoury
Jonathan Khym
Steven Kirk
Kerianne Kistner
Michael Knight
Andrew Kocay
William Komoll
Lingtong Kong
Nadim Korkmaz
Stylianos Kostopoulos
Abigail Kowal
Nicholas Kratsas
Kevin Kretz
Richard Krisher
Aditi Kulkarni
Christian Lach
Alec Lacinski
Jessica Langrock
Michelle Lao
Elise Latsko
Michael Laustsen
Allison Lavery
Cody Lawniczak
Lindsey Lefever

Cody Legters
Kyle Leonard
Wenyi Li
Case Liga
Ryan Light
Holly Lin
Adin Link
Haiqing Liu
Max Liu
Mengfei Liu
Michael LoCastro
Dalton Lock
Mason Loots
James Lovallo
Wei Lu
Erik Lucas
Estefania Luna
Jiayue Luo
Andrew Lyman
Anne Lynch
Madison Macerelli
Felicia Mackey
Madeleine Macstudy
John Mahady
Emily Malik
Christian Mancheno
Jordan Mangione
Josephine Manns
Jiawei Mao
Cameron Marcoulier
Abigail Markey
Alexandria Marx
Sarah Mathias
Zachary Mattson
Emily Mattys
Joshua Mauersberg
Zachary Mayer
Ryan McCormick
Justin McDonough
Madeleine McElligott
Connor McGlone
Kyle McGlynn
Elizabeth McKay
Eric McKeever
Leigh McLinden
Alexis Meeker



Graduates - 2020

Samuel Merikallio
Alec Mertz
Nicolette Messina
Taylor Middleton
Kevin Millad
Sage Minton
Carlye Mitnick
Elise Molinaro
Stephen Molitaris
Deanna Moore
Steven Moran
Jedidiah Morden
Peyton Moriarity
Jason Morine
Spencer Muff
Kathryn Murphy
Connor Murray
Veronica Murray
Madeline Myers
John Naro
Shera Naydovich
Hannah Nemtuda
Kelsey Nevitt
Caitlyn Newcomer
Olivia Newport
Matthew Niemann
Rachel Noah
Zachary Nolan
Mark Novales
Steven O’Brien
Neil Olalde
Aubrey O’Leary
Annaliese Osimani
Emily O’Sullivan
Nicholas Pace
Paul Pacelli
Madelyn Palmer
Omar Paramo
Mason Parker
Robert Parsons
Zachary Passalacqua
Amika Patel
Drake Patel
Kayla Paterini
Monica Patura
Hannah Paysse

Jace Peacock
Eric Pearce
Amaia Pena
Kyle Penders
Angeline Peng
Daniel Penney
Alex Peperak
Amanda Petriano
Alecia Petrikis
Kenny Pickett
Nathan Pirhalla
Julia Podvin
Jamie Poepoe
Virginia Poliwoda
Nico Popa
Collin Powers
Deandra Prevot
Arthini Pulenthiran
Abigail Purcell
Christopher Ragle
Tejas Rajaram
Evonna Ranade
Elizabeth Raphaely
Emma Rasero
Austin Rauso
Matthew Rawson
Hasan Raza
Emily Reagan
Bradley Reed
Alyssa Reese
Matthew Reilly
Travis Reiner
Corinne Repcheck
Andrew Restrepo
Juliana Ritrievi
Michael Ritzheimer
Mason Roadcap
Michael Roberts
Stephanie Rodak
Siena Romano
Noah Rosenfeld
Ethan Rosentel
Katherine Rowley
Noah Royal
Rebecca Ruben
Bryan Runyon

Bailey Ruston
Dominik Rzepka
Laurel Sabol
Matthew Salerno
Angie Sandoval Casas
Jameson Sarr
Nicholas Sarraino
Jaclyn Sasser
Isabella Schenk
Natalie Schenker
Adam Scher
Daniel Schlegel
Thomas Schneider
Jackson Schulte-Albert
Dylan Schumer
Spencer Schwartz
Meredith Sechrist
Kara Septak
Samuel Seroky
Kyle Seymour
Annalise Shaffer
Bhoomi Shah
Caleb Shalaby
Christopher Shao
Claire Sharga
Chavi Sharma
Ao Shen
Twisha Sheth
Erin Shriber
Yifei Shu
Kirsten Shupp
Ethan Sikora
Aneetpal Singh
Megan Sitlinger
Taylor Skrodinsky
Helen Sluder
Andrew Smathers
Jacob Smeltz
Christopher Smith
Kaleah Smith
Michael Smith
Brett Smithco
Kyle Snyder
Leila Sosic
Matthew Speck
Kyle Stanalonis



Graduates - 2020

Anthony Starzynski
David Stawowczyk
Taylor Stein
Samuel Steinmetz
Christian Stephan
Martha Stock
Jennifer Stolakis
Helena Stone
Harly Stuyvesant
Krishna Subramanian
Andrew Sullivan
Riza Swartz
Blaise Swiess
Kelsey Swimkosky
Hannah Swoish
Qitong Tan
Paul Taylor
Sarah Teitelbaum
Joseph Tercasio
Isaac Thompson
Robert Timko
Trace Timmerman
Archer Tomasits
Drake Toto
Torrey Trahanovsky
Darcie Trainor
Sean Trant
Lisa Tripon
Eliana Trotman

Gregory Troyer
Etienne Truche
Danica Turner
Alyssa Urbano
Jared Urich
Samantha Vaccaro
Connor Valenta
Jacob Vogel
Thomas Vulgaris
Emily Wagner
Heidi Walleigh
Jonah Walston
Xiaoyu Wang
Yihong Wang
Yuyan Wang
Connor Warwick
Taylor Warywoda
Kayla Watkins
Lucas Watson
Lucas Watts
Nicholas Weaver
Rashad Weaver
Lauren Weber
Jared Wehner
Jacob Wentzel
Ryan Wescoe
Laura Weston
Adam White
Karleigh White

Rachel Wierzbowski
Noah Wiggins
Emily Wilk
Duncan Williams
Jackson Williams
Julianna Wong
Devon Wood
Samuel Woods
Xintong Wu
Yajie Xu
Ran Yan
Tianyu Yang
Wenjie Yang
David Yanni
Miao Ye
Brady Yeager
Michael Yerina
Chelsey Yoder
Tyler Yoklic
Yuanjing Yu
Nicholas Zak
Nicholas Zarras
Carter Zerweck
Qi Zhang
Wenduo Zhang
Yunjie Zhao
Yimeng Zhu
John Zubko



Special Recognitions

Beta Alpha Psi - 2020

Alexandra Bengtson
Dylan Corson
Emma Dublin
Alyssa Fetterolf
Jeremy Gismondi
Katherine Gleeson
Hannah Graybill
Lauren Harker
Hayley Hewlett
Kathryn Jackson
Mackenzie Jacobs
Matthew Jones
Donald Kerr
Dalton Lock
Alexandria T Marx
Robert Parsons
Angie Sandoval
Jackson Schulte-Albert
Kaleah Smith
Taylor Stein
Samuel Steinmetz
Hannah Swoish
Sean Trant
Brady Yeager

Beta Alpha Psi - 2021

Stephen Bambury
Jasmine Cadavez
Rohil Chada
Natalie Cornely
Robert Darvick
Ryan DeMarco
Shelby Denton
Chase Diehl
Jaden Draksler
Elizabeth Durosko
Ailish Fallon
Adam Foster
Colin Gasman
Gabrielle Haduch
William Hume
Miles Hummel
Yuan Law
Nicolas Leone
Joseph Lucas
Hannah Markwood
Katherine McAssey
Laurel Noe
Alexander Olesko
Maia Perks
Rebecca Power
Kristen Sacco
Alexander Sharps
Nicole Sloan
Elissa Steiner
Sarah Stephan
Annalise Stonecipher
Cheng Sun
Connor Taljan



Special Recognitions

PICPA - Accounting 
Senior of the Year Award

Stetson Fenster - 2020
Annalise Stonecipher - 2021

Outstanding Business 
Information Systems 
Major Award

Krishna Subramanian - 2020
Loren Fernandes - 2021

Outstanding Finance 
Major Award

Desiree Paige Rose - 2020
Devin Bluemling - 2021

Outstanding Global 
Management Major Award

Daniel Penney - 2020
Amy Kerchner - 2021

Outstanding Human Resources 
Management Major Award

Alaina Donnelly - 2020
Kelsey Swimkosky - 2020
Campbell Niehaus - 2021

Outstanding Marketing 
Major Award

Zachary Passalacqua - 2020
Kali Kobert - 2021

Center for Supply 
Chain Management 
Outstanding SCM Major Award

Sarah Broughton - 2020
Loren Fernandes - 2021  
Jaden Draksler - 2021

Delta Sigma Pi 
Scholarship Key Winner

Alex Keough - 2020  
Desiree Paige Rose - 2020 
Devin Bluemling - 2021
Justin Chudzik - 2021 
Kali Kobert - 2021 
Phillip Missan - 2021
Annalise Stonecipher - 2021



Special Recognitions

Pitt Business Ambassadors 

2020 

Sarah Braza
Candice Chang
Katharina Gerdenich
Juliana Ritrievi
Christopher Smith
Adam White

2021

Lauren Bichsel
Isabel Brownlee
Haley McArthur
Maggie Moses
Anthony Podrasky
Nicholas Provenzano

Career Development
Professional Development 
Consultants 

2020 

Anthony Abinanti
Hannah Baker
Arianna Choing
Olivia Drohan
Elise Molinaro
Mark Novales
Daniel Schlegel
Erin Shriber

2021 

Alyssa Fortes
Kayla Haddad
Holly Linder
Rebecca Power
Logan Yovetich



Special Recognitions

Teaching Assistants - 2020

Hannah Baker
Alexander Bloom
Samantha Blum
Minna Digon
Jessica Dini
Jessica Evans
William Fleischer
Athena Grivas
Hayley Hewlett
Kathryn Jackson
Madeleine Macstudy
Jiawei Mao
Zachary Mayer
Shera Naydovich
Emily O’Sullivan
Julia Podvin
Natalie Schenker
Erin Shriber
Helen Sluder
Taylor Stein
Martha Stock
Krishna Subramanian
Sean Trant
Michael Yerina

Teaching Assistants - 2021

Jasmine Cadavez
Stephen Carroll
Tyler DeKorte
Ryan DeMarco
Loren Fernandes
Kayla Haddad
Katherine McAssey
Phillip Missan
Campbell Niehaus
Rebecca Power
Sydney Ruble
Dayna Sepulveda
Annalise Stonecipher



Special Recognitions

Alumni Leadership 
Award Nominees - 2020

Jessica Barone
Alexander Bloom
Sarah Braza
Sarah Broughton
Arianna Choing
Peyton Deri
Alaina Donnelly
Gil Dreyfuss
Sarah Feinberg
Stetson Fenster
Rachael Fissel
Katharina Gerdenich
Nicolette Messina
Rachel Noah
Alecia Petrikis
Dylan Schumer
Taylor Stein
Jennifer Stolakis
Joseph Tercasio
Torrey Trahanovsky

Winner - Sarah Braza

Alumni Leadership 
Award Nominees - 2021

Kayla Haddad
Rachel Hannum
Stephen Imhoff
Nora Kraus
Holly Linder
Phillip Missan
Jeremy Timblin

Winner - Kayla Haddad



Special Recognitions

Anthony Abinanti
Michael Andrews
Tess Augustine
Hanna Behr
Alexandra Bengtson
Elizabeth Bishop
Jennifer Bodine
Sarah Braza
Ryan Cenderelli
Yi Chang
Xinran Chen
Dylan Corson
Sean Culhane
Jake Damico
Bradford Distler
Emma Dublin
Cole Dunn
Kendall Farley
William Fleischer
Emma Francisco
Lauren Harker
Curtis Hart
Caroline Jordan
Steven Kirk
Lindsey Lefever
Case Liga
Estefania Luna
Jiayue Luo

Anne Lynch
Cameron Marcoulier
Connor McGlone
Samuel Merikallio
Nicolette Messina
Elise Molinaro
Connor Murray
Zachary Nolan
Nathan Pirhalla
Julia Podvin
Deandra Prevot
Siena Romano
Angie Sandoval Casas
Spencer Schwartz
Bhoomi Shah
Yifei Shu
Andrew Smathers
Kyle Stanalonis
Krishna Subramanian
Hannah Swoish
Darcie Trainor
Sean Trant
Jared Wehner
Ryan Wescoe
Laura Weston
Xintong Wu
Yajie Xu
Wenduo Zhang

Certificate Program in Business Analytics - 2020 Certificate Program in Business Analytics - 2021



Special Recognitions

Benjamin Ames
Stephen Bambury
Leah Belman
Benjamin Bertan
Owen Bifareti
Ryan Borkey
Jacob Bowman
Daniel Brady
Ally Brennan
Lindy Brennan
Clare Burdick
Jasmine Cadavez
Miranda Cahill
Stephen Carroll
Rohil Chada
Knox Coulter
Sara D’Andrea
Tyler Dekorte
Jaden Draksler
Stephen Wesley Dyer
Devon Else
Andrew Esposito
Andrew Fabian
Thomas Fahey
Judd Fishman
Benjamin Fleisher
Quinn Flooks
Alyssa Fortes
Adam Foster
Megh Gandhi
Constantina Gargano
Colin Gasman
Zehan Ge
Collin Geyer

Adam Gingold
Nathaniel Gingrich
Jackie Guhl
Salvatore Gummo
Rachel Hannum
Raymond Hindman
William Hoffenkamp
Vivaan Honwad
Joshua Horn
Hsun-Yi Huang
Miles Hummel
Stephen Imhoff
Meredith Irving
Matthew Jankowitz
Aditya Jayanti
Nicolette Jones
Anna Kalea
Fiona Kean
Michael Kennedy
Karly Kerr
Cross Kotrozo
Nora Kraus
Ryan Krist
Lee Lansberry
Eliana Lepard
Evan Levitsky
Theodore Liadis
Jeremy Lu
Keith Lundberg
Jared Lynch
Grayce Marquis
Devin McCarrell
Kyle McTiernan
Breanna McVay

Certificate Program in Business Analytics - 2021

Phillip Missan
Maggie Moses
Madison Nader
Robert Ni
Alexander Olesko
Rachel Orloff
Vrunda Patel
Asa Pehlert
Quinn Petras
Harrison Poutre
Sydney Ruble
Nick Schuit
Madison Schutawie
Abigail Sickafuse
Megan Smith
David Sonin
Claire Staines
William Stein
Annalise Stonecipher
Chandler Stout
Gabrielle Stroh
Kian Tabatabai
Mehba Teshome
Andrew Thomas
Jeremy Timblin
Nicholas Tomei
Rachel Van Brunt
Kelly Ward
Owen Whitacre
Logan Yovetich
Tristen Zimmer



Special Recognitions

Hannah Baker
Jessica Barone
Leah Belman
Alexander Bloom
Candice Chang
Arianna Choing
Marissa Delmont
Alaina Donnelly
Megan Enright
Jessica Evans
Sarah Feinberg
Rachael Fissel
Emma Francisco

Gabrielle Alberty
Laura Basciotta
Lauren Bichsel
Clare Burdick
Enlin Carow
Ziyue Chen
Alexis Coggins
Kendelle Conrad
Tyler DeKorte
Alexandra Devito
Jaden Draksler

Annamarie Galante
Molly Horrell
Emily Insalaco
Donald Kerr
Steven Kirk
Will Komoll
Felicia Mackey
Madeleine Macstudy
Emily Mattys
Elise Molinaro
Veronica Murray
Rachel Noah
Angeline Peng

Outside the Classroom Curriculum (OCC) Attainment - 2020

Outside the Classroom Curriculum (OCC) Attainment - 2021

Julia Podvin
Emily Reagan
Angie Sandoval
Daniel Schlegel
Erin Shriber
Taylor Stein
Jennifer Stolakis
Torrey Trahanovsky
Kayla Watkins
Lauren Weber
Rachel Wierzbowski
Emily Wilk

Loren Fernandes
Megan Flack
Nicholas Grimes
Melissa Harris
Sabrina Helvie
Jack Keeler
Georgia Lawrence
Holly Linder
Emily Mamula
Haley McArthur
Madison Nader

Campbell Niehaus
Vrunda Patel
Sophia Plankinton
Rebecca Power
Sydney Ruble
Sara Salley
Gemma Skidmore
Eric Smith
Krista Vivian
Logan Yovetich



Special Recognitions

Certificate Program in Innovation 
and Entrepreneurship - 2021

Griffen Addie
Alec Balestrieri
Isabel Brownlee
Nolan Carney
Matthew Jankowitz
Kevin Janosko
Claudia Jester
Georgia Lawrence
Kathy Nguyen
Remy Notkin
Evan Oakley
Adam Schreibman
William Stein
Kevonna Stevens
Ian Terry
Zachary Toran
Aaron Ulsh

Certificate Program in Innovation 
and Entrepreneurship - 2020

Griffin Bilicic
Allison Breisinger
Rohit Chitale
Jay Ciccolini
Steven Clawson
Alaina Donnelly
Sarah Feinberg
Jeremy Gismondi
Daniel Goldstein
Max Goodman
Kyle Guinness
Max Liu
Wei Lu
John Mahady
Christian Mancheno
Zachary Mayer
Madeleine McElligott
Alexis Meeker
Rachel Noah
Daniel Penney
Hasan Raza
Noah Royal
Drake Toto
Jacob Vogel
Devon Wood



Special Recognitions

Certificate Program in  
International Business - 2021

Dylan Baird
Abigail Barr
Rebecca Brandt
Maria Calderon
Enlin Carow
Kendelle Conrad
William Dickson
Elizabeth Durosko
Casey Eisenberg
Thomas Fahey
Derek Frappa
Minori Hayakawa
Connor Hughes-Killane
Taylor Ingel
Paige Kaetzel
Brendan Kane
Fiona Kean
Jason Kim
Audrey Layne
Dylan Lipner
Olivia Mackey
Mariana Nassuno Alves
Vrunda Patel
Peter Piccirilli
Sara Salley
Sara Shriber
Yifan Wang
Melanie Wetzel

Certificate Program in  
International Business - 2020

Candice Chang
Kailey Clapp
Ahlena Davies
Megan Enright
Sarah Feinberg
Cody Lawniczak
Ryan Light
Madeleine Macstudy
Leigh McLinden
John Naro
Olivia Newport
Monica Patura
Hannah Paysse
Angeline Peng
Arthini Pulenthiran
Evonna Ranade
Emily Reagan
Stephanie Rodak
Angie Sandoval Casas
Isabella Schenk
Kyle Snyder
Harly Stuyvesant
Jared Urich
Samantha Vaccaro
Lauren Weber
Emily  Wilk
Samuel Woods
Tianyu Yang
Nicholas Zarras



Special Recognitions

Certificate Program in  
Leadership and Ethics - 2021

Rashel Bajaj
Noah Barnes
Silvia Bononi
John Conville
Niamh Dawson
Samantha Delmont
Erin Gillespie
Nicholas Grimes
Christina Hollen
Yulia Houseal
Nora Kraus
Morgan Kriley
Julia Majewski
Matthew Maloy
Matthew Marchand
Haley McArthur
Samuel McCarren
Campbell Niehaus
Rebecca Power
Randy Sirota
Gemma Skidmore
Shelby Smith
Gabrielle Stroh
Jessica Wolff
Emma Wooten
Jenny Zhen

Certificate Program in  
Leadership and Ethics - 2020

Emily Anderson
Alexander Andrews
Jacob Bortniker
Lyndsay Cox
Kevin Deegan
Joseph Degeorge
Olivia Drohan
Kendra Fang
Austin Hicks-Frank
Sam Impellicceiri
Danielle Isenberg
Delaney Jordan
Donald Kerr
Cody Legters
Bradley Reed
Abigael Siecinski
Christopher Smith
Taylor Warywoda
Rachel Wierzbowski
Jackson Williams



Special Recognitions

Certificate Program in Sports 
Management - 2021

Kenny Adkins
Evan Atsaves
Georgia Berk
Christopher Blinn
Keegan Bowman
Austin Brick
Ryan Carragher
Chiara Citrone
Austin Clark
John Conville
Jason Costa
Austin Ference
Benjamin  Fleisher
Camryn Glenn
Jack Goodrich
Christina Hollen
Felicia Krauss
Bryce Kready
Madison McShane
Patrick Meyer
Timothy Miles
Patrick Narduzzi
Campbell Niehaus
Sophia Plankinton
Matthew Prager
Josiah Schell
Randy Sirota
Emma Skledar
Kenton Vanderwoude
Abbey Vinisky
Jared Ward
Tristen Zimmer

Certificate Program in Sports 
Management - 2020

Jonathan Howorth
Kerianne Kistner
Andrew Lyman
Steven Moran
Claire Sharga



Special Recognitions

Beta Gamma Sigma
National Honor Society - 2020

Alexander Bloom
Samantha Blum
Nicholas Carlisano
Emma Dublin
Katherine Gleeson
John Juozitis
Alex Keough
Wenyi Li
Julia Podvin
Evonna Ranade
Juliana Ritrievi
Angie Sandoval
Yifei Shu
Jared Wehner

Beta Gamma Sigma
National Honor Society - 2021

Kendelle Conrad
Jaden Draksler
Kali Kobert
Phillip Missan
Madison Nader
Anthony Podrasky
Sydney Ruble
Brian Sayre
Megan Smith
Jacob Susalla
Thomas Swigon
Qifan Yang



University of Pittsburgh Alma Mater 

Alma mater, wise and glorious 
Child of light and bride of truth 
Over fate and foe victorious 
Dowered with eternal youth.

Crowned with love of son and daughter 
Thou shalt conquer as of yore. 

Dear old Pittsburgh, Alma Mater 
God preserve thee evermore.



Honor  Cords

Honor cords are given to graduating students to signify outstanding academic achievement. 
The University of Pittsburgh Registrar presents honor cords to students who have achieved 
a cumulative grade point average at the end of Fall term that, if maintained at graduation, 
will qualify them for cum laude, magna cum laude, or summa cum laude honors. Some 
students are wearing stoles from Beta Gamma Sigma, signifying membership in this 
national honorary for business schools accredited by AACSB International: The Association 
to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business. Other students are wearing cords or stoles 
granted for distinctive achievement in student organizations and honorary societies.  

Diplomas + Honors

Students listed in this program have applied for graduation in April 2020, August 
2020, December 2020, April 2021, or August 2021. Their academic records will be 
reviewed after grades are submitted. Final certification of all Pitt Business graduation 
requirements will be made by the Pitt Business Student Records Office. Upon 
receiving final confirmation, the University Registrar will post the degree on the 
graduate’s transcript and mail the graduate’s diploma to the address listed on the 
student’s graduation application. Final certification of cum laude, magna cum laude, 
or summa cum laude honors will be determined at the end of the term of graduation. 

Florist
 
For your convenience, Commencement Flowers is on site before and after the ceremony 
if you would like to purchase flowers for your graduate. The company carries top-of-the-
line quality, fresh-cut flowers, with a large variety of colors and sizes.

•	 1 Dozen Long-Stem Roses – $40 with babies breath and greenery
•	 1/2 Dozen Roses – $20        
•	 10.5” Teddy Bear – $25 with the purchase of flowers
•	 T-shirt with all graduates’ names – $25
•	 Sweatshirt with all graduates’ names – $45

Photographer

GradImages, an external photography service, will take pictures of all students as they 
get their diploma and after they have received their diploma. These pictures can be 
purchased by students directly through the company.  
 
Visit www.gradimages.com to view the proofs and to purchase.


